
 All Dates/Locations/Times subject to change.  Events  in bold are MANDATORY – Major Grade  . 
 Updated 8/19/24 - Tentative calendar (NOT FINAL) 

 Fall Semester 2024 
 DATE  EVENT  TIME  LOCATION 

 July 22, 23, 25  Orchestra Summer Camp & Social  See Flier  GOHS 

 July 27 (Sat)  Orchestra Car Wash Fundraiser  10:00am-4:00pm  iShine Carwash 

 Aug. 20 (Tue)  ORCHESTRA PARENT MEETING/Booster 
 Club Meeting/Spring Trip Meeting  6:00pm  GO Auditorium 

 Aug. 23 (Fri)  Orchestra Student Council Social  3:00pm-6:00pm  Orchestra Rm 

 Sept. 17 (Tue)  Opening Night Concert/Ensemble Concert  6:00pm  Auditorium/ 
 Black Box 

 Sept. 23 (Mon)  Homecoming Parade  2:45pm-5:45pm  GO Parking Lot 

 Oct. 5 (Sat)  Region 9 Orchestra Auditions  8:00am-6:00pm  Grand Oaks HS 

 Oct. 18, 19, 25, 26  Haunted Trails (sponsored by Orchestra)  7:00pm-10:00pm  See Flier 

 Oct. 19 (Sat)  CISD Honor Orchestra Auditions  8:00am-2:00pm  College Park HS 

 Oct. 22 (Tue)  Philharmonic/Camerata Rehearsal  2:45pm-4:15pm  Orchestra Rm 

 Oct. 23 (Wed)  Grand Oaks Orchestra Concert  7:00pm  GO Auditorium 

 Oct. 25 (Fri)  Orchtoberfest Social  3:30pm-6:30pm  Orchestra Rm 

 Oct. 26 (Sat)  TMEA All-State Recording Audition  8:00am-3:00pm  College Park HS 

 Nov. 8 (Fri)  Region 9 Orchestra Sectionals/Rehearsal  5:00pm-9:00pm  Klein HS 

 Nov. 14 (Thu)  CISD Honor Orchestra Rehearsal  5:30pm-7:00pm  OakRidge HS 

 Nov. 16 (Sat)  CISD Honor Orchestra Clinic/Performance  9:00am-2:00pm  Grand Oaks HS 

 Nov. 22 (Fri)  Region 9 Orchestra Rehearsal  5:00pm-9:00pm  Klein Cain HS 

 Nov. 23 (Sat)  Region 9 Orchestra Rehearsal/Performance  8:00am-6:00pm  Klein Cain HS 

 Dec. 5 (Thu) 
 (Rain date Dec. 9)  Holly Jolly Pops  (Full Orchestra only)  2:00pm-10:00p  CWM Pavilion 

 Dec. 9 (Mon) 
 (Rain date Dec. 10)  Philharmonic/Camerata Rehearsal  2:45pm-4:15pm  GO Stage 

 Dec. 9 (Mon)  Clark Orchestra Concert  6:00pm  Clark 

 Dec. 10 (Tue)  Grand Oaks Orchestra Concert  7:00pm  Grand Oaks 

 Dec. 13 (Fri)  Holiday Party  4:30pm-7:30pm  LGI 

 Dec. 17 (Tue)  Cox Orchestra Concert  6:00pm  GO Auditorium 


